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1 1788B Rudy Gauding OH 52 Cockshutt 50 63 5 14 15 15 14

2 1821 Max Girbach Milan MI 38 JD G 58 15 14 14 15

1 239B Ron Gauding Boliver OH 58 Cockshutt 570 57 15 11 5 15 11

2 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 56 11 8 12 12 13

3 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI 53 Farmall Su M 55 14 12 15 6 8

4 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 43 8 15 5 10 5

5 1816 Carter Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 43 5 14 5 13 6

6 1826 Brad Morris Farmall 460 41 9 13 5 14

7 1732 Adam Merchant St Clair Shores MI JD G 30 6 5 14 5

8 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 77 28 7 10 6 5

9 1772 Bob Ayers Avon NY 38 JD G 28 5 5 7 11

10 1788C Rudy Gauding 55 Cockshutt 40 25 11 5 9

11 1814A Tom White Cadiz OH Farmall 460 25 10 5 10

12 1712 Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 24 5 5 5 9

13 1784 Jamie Majors Nebraska City NE Farmall M 23 13 5 5

14 1832 Adam Brahler Louisville OH 38 JD G 22 7 15

15 1821 Max Girbach Milan MI 38 JD G 21 6 5 5 5
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D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 



16 791 George Easton Cozad NE 52 Oliver 88 20 5 5 5 5

17 178 Dan Alexander Flora IN Farmall M 20 10 5 5

18 1713 Gerry Baldwin Wauson OH 53 Cockshutt 50 19 12 7

19 143A Don Walker Wayland NY MH 444 18 13 5

20 1563 Edward Derrenbacher Dansville NY Cockshutt 18 5 5 8

21 1066 Bob Folk Carrollton OH 52 JD A 17 9 8

22 1828 Daniel Hollopeter Kendallville IN 52 JD 6 17 5 5 7

23 1830 Travis Brand Toronto OH Farmall M 17 5 12

24 1525 Earl Griffes Webberville MI 50 Cockshutt 40 14 5 9

25 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 14 14

26 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 10 5 5

27 1829 Jim Berstler Minerva OH 450 Farmall 10 5 5

1 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 63 15 15 13 5 15

2 1588 Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 62 12 11 12 13 14

3 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 50 7 15 15 13

4 1791 Lee DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 49 9 6 14 9 11

5 1790 Jack DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 48 8 5 9 14 12

6 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 44 14 9 10 11

7 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 31 11 8 12

8 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 23 13 10

9 1564 David Spillman Bolivar OH 50 JD G 21 11 10

10 1083 Mark Folkedahl Stanhope IA MM UB 20 6 14

11 1636 Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI JD G 18 5 13

12 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 17 5 12

13 1690 Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 13 5 8

14 1814 Tom White Cadiz OH Farmall M 12 5 7

15 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 10 10
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1 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 64 8 13 15 14 14

2 1820 Shawn Miller Bellevue OH MM GVI 62 13 11 10 15 13

3 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 59 9 10 13 12 15

4 1764 Kirk Spillman Sugar Creek OH 38 JD G 51 12 15 14 10

5 1528 Scott Spillman Zoar OH 47 JD G 47 11 14 11 11

6 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 43 14 9 9 11

7 1790 Jack DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 42 10 8 7 7 10

8 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 39 15 12 12

9 1527 Todd Spillman Zoar OH 38 JD G 25 12 13

10 1791 Lee DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 16 7 9

11 1773 Carlton Cope Salem OH JD G 8 8

12 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 8 8

1 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 56 10 9 8 15 14

2 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 54 8 15 7 9 15

3 1764 Kirk Spillman Sugar Creek OH 38 JD G 50 12 14 12 12

4 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 49 7 11 14 5 12

5 1790 Jack DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 47 14 13 5 5 10

6 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 46 13 6 14 13

7 1528 Scott Spillman Zoar OH 47 JD G 45 5 12 15 13

8 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 32 5 10 8 9

9 1791 Lee DePew Clifton Springs NY JD G 31 5 10 5 11

10 1636 Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI JD G 20 15 5

11 1669 Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 20 13 7

12 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 19 9 10

13 1564 David Spillman Bolivar OH 50 JD G 17 11 6

14 1527 Todd Spillman Zoar OH 38 JD G 16 5 11

15 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 14 9 5

16 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 11 11

17 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 6 6
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18 1773 Carlton Cope Salem OH JD G 5 5

1 1820 Shawn Miller Bellevue OH MM GVI 64 5 14 15 15 15

2 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 44 15 15 14

3 1824 Connor Cook Rushville IN Farmall 560 14 14

4 1786A Randy Hedrick Rushville IN Farmall 560 13 13

1 1821 Max Girbach Milan MI 38 JD G 60 15 15 15 15

1 239B Ron Gauding Boliver OH 58 Cockshutt 570 70 15 14 15 14 12

2 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 57 12 15 7 15 8

3 1816 Carter Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 50 6 9 9 13 13

4 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI 53 Farmall Su M 42 13 13 5 5 6

5 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 41 11 5 8 7 10

6 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 77 39 14 5 14 6

7 1732 Adam Merchant St Clair Shores MI JD G 36 7 11 10 8

8 1772 Bob Ayers Avon NY 38 JD G 35 5 8 13 9

9 1826 Brad Morris Farmall 460 32 5 12 5 10

10 1814A Tom White Cadiz OH Farmall 460 30 11 5 14

11 1563 Edward Derrenbacher Dansville NY Cockshutt 28 10 6 12

12 1821 Max Girbach Milan MI 38 JD G 26 10 6 5 5

13 1712 Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 23 8 5 5 5

14 1830 Travis Brand Toronto OH Farmall M 22 11 11

15 1828 Daniel Hollopeter Kendallville IN 52 JD 6 19 5 5 9

16 1829 Jim Berstler Minerva OH 450 Farmall 17 5 12

17 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 16 9 7

18 1784 Jamie Majors Nebraska City NE Farmall M 15 5 5 5

19 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 15 15
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20 1833 Colter Brahler Louisville OH 38 JD G 12 5 7

1 1588 Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 69 15 15 12 12 15

2 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 58 14 15 15 14

3 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 34 12 11 11

4 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 33 14 14 5

5 1564 David Spillman Bolivar OH 50 JD G 26 13 13

6 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 24 13 11

7 1083 Mark Folkedahl Stanhope IA MM UB 24 11 13

8 1814 Tom White Cadiz OH Farmall M 22 10 12

9 1690 Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 14 9 5

10 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 14 14

1 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 64 10 14 15 12 13

2 1764 Kirk Spillman Sugar Creek OH 38 JD G 53 14 15 14 10

3 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 50 12 10 13 15

4 1528 Scott Spillman Zoar OH 47 JD G 46 11 12 12 11

5 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 40 15 13 12

6 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 28 14 14

7 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 26 11 15

8 1820 Shawn Miller Bellevue OH MM GVI 24 13 11

9 1527 Todd Spillman Zoar OH 38 JD G 22 13 9

1 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 64 9 15 15 12 13

2 1528 Scott Spillman Zoar OH 47 JD G 58 15 14 14 15

3 1609 Jason Lang Waterford OH JD G 52 11 13 6 10 12

4 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 51 13 10 14 14

5 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 49 14 12 8 15

6 1764 Kirk Spillman Sugar Creek OH 38 JD G 39 12 12 8 7
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7 1564 David Spillman Bolivar OH 50 JD G 24 11 13

8 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 18 9 9

9 1527 Todd Spillman Zoar OH 38 JD G 18 7 11

10 1669 Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 13 13

11 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 11 11

12 1819 Mike Supers Denison OH 55 JD 70 10 10

13 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 5 5


